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“Conduits STAY where you PUT them”

INSTALLS in a few SECONDS For 3/4” and 1” Conduit
    Fits Rigid Steel, Aluminum, 

    PVC & Flexible PVC Conduits

ELIMINATES
Wire, Tape,

Jackhammers 
& Heat Guns

Perfect Alignment
The 1st Time 
Every TimePIPE HOLDERS FOR CONCRETE SLABS

Careful with your pipe work in concrete?  Time consuming.  Fast and careless with that pipe?  Even more time consuming when you have to bring out 
the jackhammer.  FRANKS StayPuts are fast and easy to use.  Just slip them on as you go or use the retro models to add a few later.  3/4” FRANKS are 
spaced for 4” x 4” boxes. 

PLASTIC KNOCKOUT FILLERS
• No tools required.
• Snap in with ease.
• Snap out with ease.
• Non-conductive, safer.

    Fits thin (1/32”) and thick (1/8”) wall thickness.

   Available in 1/2” through 2” trade designations.

All thumbs?  Good, because that’s all you need to install our plastic KO Killers.  Just pop’em in.  No more tools, hammers, flying metal fillers, exploding 
buss bars, etc.  Needing no tools is a big plus, especially when working space is tight.  They go in easily and stay in.  KO Killers fit all electrical boxes 
including heavy wall cabinets.   

Part # KOK Series

#SP100S

#SP100R

1”
#SP75S

#SP75R

3/4”

“Take the fi ght out of those KO‛s 
with KO Killers!!”

• ONE PIECE
• ONE HAND INSTALLATION 
• Fire Rated V.O.
• Why Square Bushing?  70% More cross  
 sectional area!
• More cables, easier pulls.

Part # SB220

STEEL STUD STEEL STUD 
BUSHINGSBUSHINGS

No Tools Required 
FASTER, EASIER TO USE

Part # SB240

NEW

Fits all Standard Steel Studs & Punches
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